
ALAIN ROGER MUÑANTE ACOSTA
DNI 43435534

Placa de vehículo AUI-068

NOMBRES RUTAS MONTO 
Ingreso turno
dia 8.00am
Salida Noche
Anterior 8.00 am

Ingreso noche 8.00 pm

Salida Dia 8.00 pm

230.10

NOMBRES RUTAS MONTO 
Ingreso turno
dia 8.00am

Salida Noche
Anterior 8.00 am

Ingreso noche 8.00 pm

Salida Dia 8.00 pm

289.10

NOMBRES RUTAS MONTO 

Ingreso turno
dia 8.00am

Salida Noche
Anterior 8.00 am

Ingreso noche 8.00 pm

Salida Dia 8.00 pm

454.30

NOMBRES RUTAS MONTO 

Ingreso turno
dia 8.00am
Salida Noche
Anterior 8.00 am

Ingreso noche 8.00 pm

Salida Dia 8.00 pm

289.10

TOTALES

Sub Total
IGV
Detracción
10%
Total Pago

6/11/2025
Celular : 943-120095

88.50

141.60

7/11/2025
Celular : 943-120095

64.9

82.60

141.60

8/11/2025
Celular : 943-120095

141.6

82.6

88.50

141.60

9/11/2025
Celular : 943-120095

100.3

88.5

100.30

1262.60

1070.00
192.60

126.26
1136.34

Rafael Tadeo
Alejandro
Belleza

Surco-Los
Angeles de
Huachipa-ROJ

Américo
Huamani
Cristian Tipacti

ROJ-Callao-Venta
nilla

Alejandro
Belleza
Rafael Tadeo

Huañec-Los
Angeles de
Huachipa-Surco

Cristian Portilla
Rommel Yaya

Av. San
Luis-Trebol de
Javier Prado-ROJ

Cristian Tipacti ROJ-Ventanilla

Cristian Tipacti
Americo
Huamani

Ventanilla-Callao
-ROJ

Cristian Portilla
Rommel Yaya

ROJ-Trebol Javier
Prado-Av. San
Luis

Mario De La Cruz
Rommel Yaya

La
Victoria-Trebol
de Javier Prado

Cristian Tipacti
Americo
Huamani

ROJ-Callao-Venta
nilla

Cristian Portilla
Rafael Tadeo

Surco-Av. San
Luis-ROJ

Mario De La Cruz
Rommel Yaya

ROJ-Trebol Javier
Prado-La Victoria

Cristian Portilla
Rafael Tadeo

ROJ- Surco-Av.
San Luis


